
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Geordie Fawcett Memorial Autocross

10/12/2017
Run 5  Hats

82.94526 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F1 0 0 84.578 0 85.04 0 82.945 0 83.233 0 1 184.716 1

83.83633 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 86.763 0 89.926 0 83.836 0 86.784 0 2 10

83.89430 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 86.161 0 87.415 0 83.894 0 84.913 0 3 187.65 0

84.19327 Mick Goossens Subaru F1 0 0 87.659 0 87.688 0 84.193 0 84.727 0 4 285.351 2

85.89232 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 88.199 0 88.797 0 85.892 0 88.475 0 5 288.299 0

86.27919 Ben McKee Escort D 0 0 89.104 0 87.748 0 86.279 0 87.669 0 6 196.854 0

86.28637 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 86.82 0 88.212 0 86.286 0 88.129 0 7 186.687 0

86.41939 Sam Cassar TX3 J2 0 0 92.066 0 90.072 0 86.419 0 87.732 0 8 188.847 0

86.49412 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 0 0 88.839 0 88.739 1 89.667 0 86.494 0 9 189.777 0

87.22636 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 90.396 0 89.846 0 87.226 0 88.954 0 10 287.881 0

87.2924 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0 0 90.066 0 93.159 2 90.416 0 87.292 0 11 189.834 0

88.0612 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 90.672 0 90.127 0 90.644 0 88.061 0 12 288.279 0

88.2651 Arron Windus Corolla A 0 0 88.528 1 88.265 0 88.565 1 89.544 0 13 389.473 0

88.42214 David McGee Toyota Celica B 0 0 92.614 0 91.295 0 90.214 0 90.337 0 14 288.422 0

88.64645 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0 0 93.892 0 92.066 1 88.646 0 92.667 1 15 10

88.6899 Arron Secombe Excel A 0 0 91.453 0 91.892 0 91.949 0 88.689 0 16 488.854 0

88.74410 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0 0 89.687 1 89.816 1 90.704 0 88.744 0 17 591.97 1

88.77613 Paul Shaw Nissan R31 B 0 0 89.199 0 88.776 0 91.384 0 88.036 1 18 388.887 0

88.89624 Sean Payne Datsun Stanza D 0 0 93.972 0 92.816 1 88.896 0 90.712 0 19 25

89.11740 Colin Faulkner Laser TX3 F1 0 0 92.763 0 93.716 0 89.117 0 95.121 0 20 392.805 0

90.7376 Martin Forbes Pulsar A 0 0 93.028 0 94.572 0 96.329 0 91.623 0 21 690.737 0

90.8377 Nic Rossi Toyota Corolla A 0 0 94.583 0 93.151 0 93.69 0 91.796 0 22 790.837 0

90.8438 Nathan Makovec BMW E36 D 0 0 92.635 0 94.814 4 98.417 0 90.843 0 23 3105.178 1

91.15321 Grady Bond BMW E37 D 0 0 100.004 0 97.472 1 91.153 0 97.311 0 24 497.436 0

91.17122 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0 0 92.584 0 93.578 0 91.171 0 90.112 1 25 592.239 0

93.0085 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 0 0 95.994 0 94.988 0 95.472 0 93.008 0 26 894.498 0
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93.09149 Kate Meyer Datsun Stanza L 0 0 98.936 2 96.862 0 91.574 1 93.091 0 27 193.108 0

93.29616 Oakley Haddon Galant J2 0 0 93.296 0 89.712 1 94.686 0 109.005 0 28 2101.559 1

93.50623 Tony Sommers Datsun Stanza D 0 0 94.666 0 97.229 0 98.406 0 93.506 0 29 694.973 0

93.69738 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 96.269 0 98.519 0 94.511 0 98.028 0 30 393.697 0

93.86615 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 95.559 0 95.961 0 94.752 0 93.866 0 31 4101.22 0

95.44544 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 0 0 97.239 0 100.044 0 95.445 0 110.394 0 32 20

95.7423 Paul Duncalf Lanos A 0 0 95.742 0 110.163 1 95.898 0 96.68 0 33 997.936 0

96.36246 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0 0 100.795 0 98.894 0 100.653 15 96.362 0 34 3135.915 1

96.40934 Nathan Sanders Lancer H 0 0 96.409 0 287.369 0 103.945 0 96.498 0 35 3105.824 0

99.77541 Ambrose Haddon Astra J3 0 0 104.519 0 104.136 0 100.572 0 120.959 0 36 499.775 0
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Cl Run5 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

87.2924 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 93.159 2 90.416 0 87.292 0 11 190.066 89.834 0

88.0612 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 90.127 0 90.644 0 88.061 0 12 290.672 88.279 0

88.2651 Arron Windus Corolla A 0.000 0 1 88.265 0 88.565 1 89.544 0 13 388.528 89.473 0

88.6899 Arron Secombe Excel A 0.000 0 0 91.892 0 91.949 0 88.689 0 16 491.453 88.854 0

88.74410 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0.000 0 1 89.816 1 90.704 0 88.744 0 17 589.687 91.97 1

90.7376 Martin Forbes Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 94.572 0 96.329 0 91.623 0 21 693.028 90.737 0

90.8377 Nic Rossi Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 93.151 0 93.69 0 91.796 0 22 794.583 90.837 0

93.0085 Peter Stapleton Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 94.988 0 95.472 0 93.008 0 26 895.994 94.498 0

95.7423 Paul Duncalf Lanos A 0.000 0 0 110.163 1 95.898 0 96.68 0 33 995.742 97.936 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

86.49412 Wayne Webb Peugeot 206 B 0.000 0 0 88.739 1 89.667 0 86.494 0 9 188.839 89.777 0

88.42214 David McGee Toyota Celica B 0.000 0 0 91.295 0 90.214 0 90.337 0 14 292.614 88.422 0

88.77613 Paul Shaw Nissan R31 B 0.000 0 0 88.776 0 91.384 0 88.036 1 18 389.199 88.887 0

93.86615 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 95.961 0 94.752 0 93.866 0 31 495.559 101.22 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

86.27919 Ben McKee Escort D 0.000 0 0 87.748 0 86.279 0 87.669 0 6 189.104 96.854 0

88.89624 Sean Payne Datsun Stanza D 0.000 0 0 92.816 1 88.896 0 90.712 0 19 293.972 5

90.8438 Nathan Makovec BMW E36 D 0.000 0 0 94.814 4 98.417 0 90.843 0 23 392.635 105.178 1

91.15321 Grady Bond BMW E37 D 0.000 0 0 97.472 1 91.153 0 97.311 0 24 4100.004 97.436 0

91.17122 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0.000 0 0 93.578 0 91.171 0 90.112 1 25 592.584 92.239 0

93.50623 Tony Sommers Datsun Stanza D 0.000 0 0 97.229 0 98.406 0 93.506 0 29 694.666 94.973 0
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard

82.94526 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 F 0.000 0 0 85.04 0 82.945 0 83.233 0 1 184.578 84.716 1

84.19327 Mick Goossens Subaru F 0.000 0 0 87.688 0 84.193 0 84.727 0 4 287.659 85.351 2

89.11740 Colin Faulkner Laser TX3 F 0.000 0 0 93.716 0 89.117 0 95.121 0 20 392.763 92.805 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

83.89430 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 87.415 0 83.894 0 84.913 0 3 186.161 87.65 0

HHistoric Plated

83.83633 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 89.926 0 83.836 0 86.784 0 2 186.763 0

85.89232 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 88.797 0 85.892 0 88.475 0 5 288.199 88.299 0

96.40934 Nathan Sanders Lancer H 0.000 0 0 287.369 0 103.945 0 96.498 0 35 396.409 105.824 0

ISpecials

86.28637 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 88.212 0 86.286 0 88.129 0 7 186.82 86.687 0

87.22636 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 89.846 0 87.226 0 88.954 0 10 290.396 87.881 0

93.69738 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 98.519 0 94.511 0 98.028 0 30 396.269 93.697 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

86.41939 Sam Cassar TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 90.072 0 86.419 0 87.732 0 8 192.066 88.847 0

93.29616 Oakley Haddon Galant J2 0.000 0 0 89.712 1 94.686 0 109.005 0 28 293.296 101.559 1

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

88.64645 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 92.066 1 88.646 0 92.667 1 15 193.892 0

95.44544 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 100.044 0 95.445 0 110.394 0 32 297.239 0

96.36246 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 98.894 0 100.653 15 96.362 0 34 3100.795 135.915 1

99.77541 Ambrose Haddon Astra J3 0.000 0 0 104.136 0 100.572 0 120.959 0 36 4104.519 99.775 0

LLadies

93.09149 Kate Meyer Datsun Stanza L 0.000 0 2 96.862 0 91.574 1 93.091 0 27 198.936 93.108 0
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